
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Near S.T.Stand, Warud, Dist- Amravati 444906(M.H.) P. No.: 07229-232991 / 8446002411 

CBSE School Affiliation No.:1130374   (ISO 9001:2015 Certified)   School Code: 30354 

April 2025 

Notes: 

Apr. 1- New Session Start 

Apr. 30- Akshay Trutiya Holiday 
 
Std VI to VIII- Skill Education 

Std III to V- Elocution Activity 

Sport Activity 

Minister Formation (Investiture 
Ceremony) 

 

6 
Shri Ram 

Navami 

7 
World 

Health Day 

8 
 

9 10 
Mahavir 
Jayanti 

 

11 
Mahatma Fule 

B.A. 

 

12 

13  14 
Dr.Babasaheb 

Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

15 16 
 

17 18 
Good Friday 

19 

  1 2 3 4 5 

20 
Easter Day 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
English Day 
World Book 

Day 

 

24 
 

25 
 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 30 
*Rashtrasant Sant 

Tukdoji Maharaj B.A.  

 

   

  
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             May 2025 

Notes: 

May 01 – Maharashtra Day                
& National Labour Day Celebration 

May o2 to 31 May- Summer 

   Vacation (Grade IX to X) 

May o2 to 15 June- Summer 

   Vacation (Grade I to VIII) 

 

4 5 6 7 8 
Ravindranath 

Tagore B.A. 

9 
Maharana 
Pratap B.A                 

10 

11 12 
* Buddha 
Purnima 

 

13 14 15 16 
 

17 

     1 
*Maharashtra 

Day  

 

2 3 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
*Anti 
Terrarism 
Day             

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Swatrantraveer 
V.D. Sawarkar 

B.A.    

29 
 

30 
 

31 
Ahilyabai Holkar 
B.A. & World No 
Tabacco Day 

       

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 



 

 

         June 2025 

Notes: 

 June 02- School Reopen (Grade IX 
& X ) 

June 16- School Reopen ( Grade I To 
VIII ) 

June 18- World Day Against Child 
Labour 

June 21- International Yoga Day 

June 23 to 28 – P.T.-I (IX & X)  

Std VIII- Culinary Art Activity 

 

1 2 3 4 5 
World 

Environment 
Day 

6 7 
 

* Bakari Eid 
 

8 9 10 11 12 
Guru 

Hargovind 
Singh B.A. 

13 
 

14 

   
 

    

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 

18 
Rani 

Lakshmibai 
D.A. 

 
 

19 
Sambhaji 
Maharaj 

B.A. 

 

20 
Rajmata 

Jijau Saheb 

Bhosale D.A. 

 

 

21 
International 

Yoga Day 

 

22 23 
 

24 25 26 
Chhatrapati 

Shahu Maha. 
B.A.& Mahakavi 

Kalidas Din 

27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 



 

 

          July 2025 

Notes: 

July 01- School Reopen (Pre-
primary) 

July 06- Aashadhi Ekadashi 
Celebration ( 6 std.) 

July 10- Guru Purnima Celebration        
        (7 Std.) 

July 12- Physical Activity (Pre-
primary)  

July 15-Speech Activity  

July 19- Sand Activity (Pre-Primary) 

July 26- Cleanliness Activity (Pre-
Primary)  

 

 

6 
Aashadhi 
Ekadashi 

7 8 9 10 
Guru 

Pornima 

11 
World 

Population 
Day 

 

12 

13 14 
 

15 
World Youth 

Day 

16 
 

17 18 
Lokshahir 
Annabhau 
Sathe B.A. 

 

19 

 
 

 

1 
Vasantrao 

Nail B.A. 
 

2 3 4 

 

5 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
Lokmanya 
Tilak B.A. 

 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
Nagpanchami 

 

30 31   

       

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          August 2025 

Notes: 

Aug 02- Kitchen Day Activity (Pre-
Primary) 

Aug 05 to 12 Aug - PT-I (Grade VI to 
VIII) & PT-I-(Grade I to V ) & 
 SOF-NOC Olympiad Exam 
(Tentative) 

Aug 09- Sanskrit Language Day 

Aug 15 -  Independence Day 
Program 

 Aug 16- Raksha bandhan 
Celebration (Pre-Primary), Rakhi 
Making Competition (Grade VI to  
VIII ),  Janamashtami Gopalkala 
Celebration & Janmashtami Activity 
(Pre-Primary ) 

Aug 23- Tanha Pola ( OX Decoration 
Program )  (Pre-Primary) 
 
Aug 30- Ox Making Activity & 
Ganesh Idol Clay work Activity 
(Grade I to V) 

 

3 
Friendship 

Day 

4 5 6 7 8 
 

9 
Raksha 

bandhan  

10 11 12 13 
Ahilyabai 

Holkar 
D.A. 

14 
 

15 
* 

Independence 

Day  

 

16 

     1 
Lokmanya 

Tilak D.A. 

 

2 

17 
 

18 
 

19 20 
 

 

21 
 

22 
Pola 

 

 

23 
 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
Haritalika 

 

27 
Ganesh 

Chaturthi 

28 29 

 

30 

 

31       

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         September 2025 

Notes: 

Sept 08- P.T.II (IX to X) & 
Worksheet-I (Pre-Primary) 

Sept 05- Teachers Day Program 

Sept 13- Story Telling Competition 
(Pre-Primary) 

Sept 20- Fruits Day Activity (Pre-
Primary ),  Hindi Divas, Hindi 
Handwriting Competition (Grade I 
& II ), Elocution (Grade III to V ), 
spontaneous (Grade VI ), Essay 
Writing ( Grade VII ), Act Role Play ( 
Grade VIII ) & Debate (Grade IX & X) 

Sept.27- Navratri Week Activity 
(Pre-Primary) 

 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

 1 
 

 

2 
 

3 4 
 

5 
Sarvepalli 

Radhakrishnan 
B.A.& Eid-A-

Milad 
 

 

6 
Anant 

Chaturdashi 

 

21 
 

22 
Ghatsthapna 

 

23 24 
 

 

25 
Pandit Dindayal 

Upadhyay B.A. 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

  
  

  
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        October 2025 

Notes: 

Oct.02- Mahatma Gandhi B.A. /  
              Lal Bahadur Shastri B.A. 
Programme 

Oct. 04- Greeting Card & Lantern 
Making Competition/ Thali 
Decoration/ Diya Decoration 
/Origami  (Grade VI to VIII) 

Oct. 08 to 14 Oct.- Mid Term (IX & 
X) 

Oct.11- Evaluation-I (Pre-Primary), 
Term-I (Grade VI to VIII) &   
Term-I (Grade I to V )- 09 Oct. to 17 
Oct.) 

Oct. 15- Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam 

B.A./वाचन प्रेरणा दिन/जागदिक अंध दिन 

Oct. 17- Diwali Celebration (Pre-
Primary) 

Oct.20 to 1 Nov.- Diwali Vacation 

 

5 6 
Kojagiri 

Purnima 

7 8 9 10 11 
 

12 13 14 15 
Dr. APJ 

Abdul Kalam 

B.A. 

16 17 
 

18 

 
 

 1 
 

2 
*Dussehra 

* Mahatma 
Gandhi Jayanti 

 

3 4 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
Lakshmi 

Pujan 

22 
 

 

23 
Bhai Duj 

 

24 
 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 31 
Sardar Vallabhbhai 
Patel B.A./Indira 
Gandi 
D.A./Nationa Unity 
Day 

 

 
 

  
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         November 2025 

Notes: 

Nov. 03- School Reopen 

Nov. 06- Sports with Parents (Pre-
Primary) 

Nov. 14- Children’s Day Celebration 

Nov. 22- SOF-IEO Olympiad Exam 
(Tentative) 

Nov.15 - Grand Parents Day (Pre-
Primary) Program 

Nov. 24 to Nov.29- Annual Sports 
Meet 

 

2 
 

3 4 
 

5 
Gurunanak 
B.A./Birsa 

Munda B.A. 

6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 
Pandit 

Jawaharlal 
Nehru B.A. 

 

15 

      1 
 

16 
 

17 
Lala Lajpat 

Rai D.A. 

 

18 
 

19 
 

 

20 
 

21 
 

 

22 
 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 26 
Constitution 

Day 

27 28 
Mahatma 

Jyotiba 
Fule D.A. 

 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         December 2025 

Notes: 

Dec. 01 to 06 Dec.- P.T. III (IX & X) 
 
 
`0 

Dec.13- Fireless Cooking Activity     
(Pre-Primary)  

Dec.19 to 31Dec- Prelim-I (Grade-X)   

Dec.26- Christmas Celebration  
          (Pre-Primary) 

Dec. 27- Grade VI to VIII-English 
Competition (Essay, Debate, 

Speech)  

Dec.29- SOF-NSO Olympiad Exam 
(Tentative)  

Dec. 30- Field Visit Day (Pre-
Primary) 

 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 
 

20 
Sant Gadge 

Baba D.A. 

 1 
World AIDS 

Day 
 

2 3 
World 

Handicap Day 

 

4 
Indian 

Navy Day 

5 6 
Dr.Babasaheb 
Ambedkar           
Mahaparinirvan 
Din 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 24 
 
 

 

25 
* Christmas 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

   

       

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         January 2026 

Notes: 

Jan.03- Drawing Activity (Pre-
Primary) 

Jan. 05 to 22 Jan.- Prelim-II- 
             ( X Grade) 

Jan.12 to 17 Jan- PT-II (Grade I to V) 
PT-II (Grade VI to VIII)  
                    
 
Jan. 17 - Kite Flying Activity  
                     (Pre-Primary) 

Jan.23- Vasant Panchami 
Celebration 

Jan.26- Republic Day Program 

Jan.30- Martyrs Day / Shaheed   
             Diwas , Mahatma Gandhi   
             D.A., World Leprosy Day &    
             National Cleanliness Day 

 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 
Lal Bahaddur 

Shastri D.A. 

12 
Swami 

Vivekanand 

B.A. 
               

(National 
Youth Day) 

13 14 
Makar 

Sankranti 

 

15 
Indian 

Army Day                       

16 
 

17 
Vasudev B. 
Falke B.A. 

    1 
New Year 
Day 
 

2 
Guru Govind 

Singh B.A. 

3 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

22 
 

23 
Subhash 

Chandra Bose 
B.A./Vasant 

Panchami 

 

 

24 
National 

Girl Child 
Day 

 

 25 
National 

Voter  Day 

 
 

26 
* Republic 
Day 

 
 

27 
Lala Lajpat 

Rai B.A. 

 

28 29 
 

30 
 

31 

 
 

      

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 



 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         February 2026 

Notes: 

Feb.07- Sweet Day Activity (Pre-
Primary)  

Feb.07- Annual Exam (Grade IX) 

Feb.14- Restaurant Day (Pre-
Primary)  

Feb. 27- मराठी भाषा गौरव दिन  

Feb. 28- National Science Day  

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 
 

14 

       

15 
Mahashivratri 

 

16 
 

17 
Vasudev B. 
Falke B.A. 

 

18 
 
 

 

19 
Chhatrapati 

Shivaji Maha. 
Jayanti 

 

20 
 

 

21 
 

 

22 
 

23 24 25 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

 
 

 
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         March 2026 

Notes: 

March 02 to 10 March - Term-II 
(Grade VI to VIII)  
Evaluation-II (Pre-Primary)  
Term-II (Grade I to V) 

March 23 –(Std. KG-II) Graduation 
Ceremony (Pre-Primary) 

 
1 2 3 

 

4 
 

Holi 

5 
 

Dhulivandan 

6 7 

8 
International 

Women’s 
Day 

9 10 11 12 
Yashwantrao 

Chavhan 

B.A. 

13 
 

14 
 

       

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 

19 
 
Gudhi Padwa 

 

20 
 

 

21 
 

 

22 
 

23 
 Shaheed 

Din 

 

24 25 
 

26 27 

Ram Navami 

28 

29 30 
 

31 
 

    

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 


